LSP-CECTX4DR
LSP 4DR PRE-WIRED CTX TIE WRAP, (2) BOARDS - 230 VAC, 4 A / 12 VDC OR 3 A / 24 VDC
Details
120 / 230 VAC input for global operation
Built in Fire Alarm disconnect on a per output basis
Intelligent battery charger - protects battery
Low power battery cutoff - prevents deep discharge
Outsmart™ - visual verification of output voltage setting

Dry contact NO / NC
Optional Fire Alarm latching
How to order
LSP-CECTX4DR LSP 4DR PRE-WIRED CTX TIE WRAP, (2) BOARDS
- 230 VAC, 4 A / 12 VDC OR 3 A / 24 VDC
LSP-CECTX6DR LSP 6DR PRE-WIRED CTX TIE WRAP, (3) BOARDS
- 230 VAC, 4 A / 12 VDC OR 3 A / 24 VDC
LSP-CECTX12DR LSP 12DR PRE-WIRED CTX TIE WRAP, (6)
BOARDS - 230 VAC, 10 A 12 VDC
LSP-CECTX12DR-24V LSP 12DR PRE-WIRED CTX TIE WRAP, (6)
BOARDS - 230 VAC, 10 A 24 VDC
LSP-CECTX20DR LSP 20DR PRE-WIRED CTX TIE WRAP, (10)
BOARDS - 230 VAC, 10 A 12 VDC
LSP-CECTX20DR-24V LSP 20DR PRE-WIRED CTX TIE WRAP, (10)
BOARDS - 230 VAC, 10 A 24VDC
LSP-CTX4DR LSP 4DR PRE-WIRED CTX TIE WRAP, (2) BOARDS
- 120 VAC, 4 A / 12 VDC OR 3 A / 24 VDC
LSP-CTX6DR LSP 6DR PRE-WIRED CTX TIE WRAP, (3) BOARDS
- 120 VAC, 4 A / 12 VDC OR 3 A / 24 VDC
LSP-CTX12DR LSP 12DR PRE-WIRED CTX TIE WRAP, (6)
BOARDS - 120 VAC, 10 A 12 VDC
LSP-CTX12DR-24V LSP 12DR PRE-WIRED CTX TIE WRAP, (6)
BOARDS - 120 VAC, 10 A 24 VDC
LSP-CTX20DR LSP 20DR PRE-WIRED CTX TIE WRAP, (10)
BOARDS - 120 VAC, 10 A 12 VDC
LSP-CTX20DR-24V LSP 20DR PRE-WIRED CTX TIE WRAP, (10)
BOARDS - 120 VAC, 10 A 24 VDC
As a company of innovation, UTC Fire & Security reserves the right to change product specifications
without notice. For the latest product specifications, visit UTC Fire & Security online or contact your